SPARKLING

MR MASON SPARKLKING CUVEE BRUT NV AUS
ALPHA BOX & DICE SPARKLING PROSECCO SA 14 48

WHITES
DOTTIE LANES SAUVIGNON BLANC SA
MANDOLETO PINOT GRIGIO IT
PEBBLE POINT CHARDONNAY SA

ROSE
HEARTS WILL PLAY ROSE FRA

REDS

GUILTY BY ASSOCIATION PINOT NOIR SA
AUSTRALIAN FELIX CABERNET SHIRAZ SA
HENRY & HUNTER SHIRAZ CABERNET AUS

COCKTAILS

APEROL SPRITZ
APEROL, SPARKLING, SODA, ORANGE

BLOODY MARY

VODKA,TOMATO JUICE, TABASCO, CELERY

MARGARITA
TEQUILA, TRIPLE SEC, LIME, SALT
ESPRESSO MARTINI

VODKA, COFFEE LIQUEUR, COLD DRIP COFFEE

COSMOPOLITAN
VODKA, TRIPLE SEC, LIME, CRANBERRY

BOATHOUSE MARTINI

VANILLA VODKA, PASSION FRUIT, PROSECCO

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA

VODKA, RUM, TEQUILA, GIN, TRIPLE SEC, LEMON, COLA

BOTTLES & CANS

CORONA EXTRA

CROWN LAGER

FAT YAK PALE ALE BOTTLE
MOUNTAIN GOAT LAGER
MOUNTAIN GOAT STEAM ALE
SOMERSBY APPLE CIDER

NON ALCOHOLIC BEERS

HEAPS NORMAL ANOTHER LAGER / XPA

EST. 1908

FAIRFIELD PARK
BOATHOUSE

DRINKS - COLD

ICED COFFEE OR CHOCOLATE
with cream and ice-cream
ICED LATTE

GL BT
14 67
145 49
14 49

add malt.5
KIDS SHAKES

SMOOTHIES
TROPICAL SMOOTHIES-DAIRY FREE

GL BTL
13 62

aloe vera, apple

GL MANGO DELIGHT mango, pear, apple

BTL

14 48
FRESH JUICES

13 62 | orange juice

NON ALCOHOLIC

LEMON LIME AND BITTERS
SOFT DRINKS

18 /45

18.5 lemonade, portello

205
SPRING WATER 600ML

STRANGE LOVE SPARKLING 375ML
205 DIXIE CUPS various flavors

20.5 DRINKS - HOT

TEA AND HERBALS
20.5
peppermint, lemon grass, ginger

23 MASALA CHAI LATTE IN POT

loose leaves

ITALIAN HOT CHOCOLATE
ask for chili

COFFEE

decaf .6 | extrashot.5]| syrup .6

OTHER MILK

1n.5
1.5
1.5
n
n
1.5

8.5

MILKSHAKES (VGO) topped with chantilly cream
rich chocolate, strawberry, banana, vanilla, caramel

pepsi cola, lemon squash, diet pepsi, raspberry,

SPIDERS: ANY FLAVOUR WITH ICE-CREAM

10.8

6.7
12.3

5.2

12.8

BERRYLICIOUS strawberry, blueberry, mango, apple
GREENGO kale, banana, mango, lemongrass
GOLDEN DREAM Peach, pineapple, papaya, guava,

SML5.2 | REG10.3| LART.3

purple heaven - carrot, beetroot, celery, ginger & apple

REG LAR JUG
46 72 123
46 72 123

KID5.2|LARS8.7
4.6
7.3
5

6.2

english breakfast, earl grey, chai, green, chamomile,

6.7
REG.5.7 | MUG +1.1
REG.5.2| MUG +1.1

+1.1

inner goodness soy, milk lab almond, milk lab oat



EST. 1908

FAIRTFIELD PARK
BOATHOUSE

BREAKFAST

WEEKENDS FROM 8:30AM-11.45AM
MID-WEEK FROM 9:00 - 11:45AM

ALL DAY ITEMS MARKED

Please order at register and pick up from grill

EGGS ATLANTIC (LGO, VO) 26
sourdough, smoked salmon, poached eggs and
hollandaise sauce

TOAST WITH JAM n
sourdough | gluten free | multigrain

EGGS ON TOAST (LD, V) 15.5
2 eggs on toast | fried or poached | scrambled +2

EGGS BENEDICT (LGO, VO) 26
sourdough, bacon, poached eggs with hollandaise sauce
BREAKFAST BUN (LDO, LGO, VO) 20
fried egg, bacon, hashbrown, tomato relish, parmesan,
rocket on a toasted brioche bun

PUMPKIN FRITTERS (V) 24
pumpkin fritters, with labneh, rocket and chickpea salad
BOATHOUSE PANCAKES (LDO, V) 23

3 stack of pancakes, whipped white chocolate and
blackberry compote

QUINOA PORRIDGE (LD, LG, V,VG) 22
quinoa and coconut porridge, stewed rhubarb and
freeze-dried berries

BOATMANS BREAKFAST (AVAILABLE ALL DAY) (LDO,LGO) 31
fried eggs, bacon, chipolatas, hashbrown, mushroom,
tomato relish, toasted sourdough

CHILLI SCRAMBLED EGGS (LDO, LGO, V) 28
scrambled eggs with house made chilli paste, avocado
and fetta

UPGRADES

SPINACH | EGG | BACON | PANCAKE | TOMATO 4
AVOCADO | MUSHROOMS | CHORIZO 5
HASH BROWN 6
FROM 11:30AM

Please order at register and pick up from grill

FISH & CHIPS (LD, LGO) 36
battered rockling, chips and salad

LIGHTLY FRIED CALAMARI -ENTREE (LD) 22
snow pea tendril & lemon mayo

upgrade to main +11

MUSHROOM PIE (V) 35
buttered mash, peppercorn sauce

CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD (LDO, LGO, VO) 29
cos lettuce, parmesan, sourdough croutons, bacon,

mayo, egg

QUINOA SALAD (LD, LG, V, VG) 275

quinoa and corn mix with seasonal vegetables and
maple dressing

BARRAMUNDI (LD, LGO) 41
pumpkin and pea risoni, herb sauce

(V) Vegetarian / (VO) Vegetarian Option / (VG) Vegan / (VGO) Vegan Option / (LG) Low Gluten / (LGO) Low Gluten Option / (LD) Low Dairy / (LDO) Low Dairy Option

HANDHELD

CHICKEN AND PESTO TOASTIE (LGO)
cheese, capsicum, aioli

MUSHROOM AND BRIE TOASTIE (LDO, LGO, V, VGO)
roasted wild mushrooms, brie

TOMATO CHEESE TOASTIE (LDO, LGO, V, VGO)
mixed tomato, basil and mozzarella

BOATHOUSE BEEF BURGER (LDO, LGO)

onion jam, lettuce, cheese, tomato, herb aioli and chips

CRISPY CHICKEN BURGER (LGO)
lemon mayo, slaw and chips

STEAK SANDWICH (LDO, LGO)
char grilled striploin, beetroot relish, rocket, tomato,
pickled onion, bacon and chips

VEGAN BEEFLESS BURGER (LD, LGO, V, VG)
beetroot relish, herb mayo, lettuce, tomato, pickled
cucumber and chips

VEGAN SCHNITZEL BURGER (LD, V, VG)
beetroot relish, herb mayo, lettuce, tomato, pickled
cucumber and chips

PIZ7ZA

SOURDOUGH BASE

GARLIC PIZZA (LDO, LGO, V)
confit garlic, mozzarella and herbs

MARGHERITA PIZZA (LDO, LGO, V, VGO)
house made napoli, mozzarella and basil

PEPPERONI PIZZA (LDO, LGO)
pepperoni, napoli, mozzarella

MUSHROOM PIZZA (LDO, LGO, V, VGO)
wild roast mushrooms, napoli, basil pesto, rocket,
mozzarella

PRAWN PIZZA (LD, LGO)
napoli, mozzarella, prawns, red onion, rocket

GLUTEN FREE BASE +2

UPGRADES
CHICKEN +6 | PUMPKIN +6 |[SALMON+7

RIVER BITES

HOUSE DIPS (LD, LG, V, VG)
house made dips with pitta bread and olives

MUSHROOM ARANCINI (LD, V, VG)
truffle mayo

HOUSE CHIPS (LD, LG, V, VG)
herb aioli

GARDEN SALAD (LD, LG, V,VG)
seasonal vegetables and greens with house dressing

SPICY CHIPS (LDO, LG, V, VGO)
spicy seasoning and herb mayo

LITTLE NIPPERS

(available all day)

KIDS SCRAMBLED (LD, LGO, V)
sourdough with 1egg scrambled and butter

KIDS PANCAKES (V) with maple syrup and ice cream
KIDS CHEESEBURGER (LGO) tomato sauce and cheese
KIDS FISH & CHIPS (LD) with tomato sauce

KIDS PIZZA (LDO, V, VGO) napoli and mozzarella

KIDS NUGGETS with tomato sauce

20

20

20

315

31.5

35

30

30

23

25

27

27

29

19

22

13

12.5

13.5

13

14
14
14

14

Please inform a team member if you have allergies or intolerances. We'll do our very best to accomodate them, but as our menu is prepared freshly, there may be trace allergens.

Please note: all credit, debit card incur a bank surcharge fee of 1% + GST. EFTPOS and The Pass transactions are surcharge free. 15% public holiday surcharge applies.
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