FAIRFIELD PARK BOATHOUSE

SUP 30

SPARKLING	GL	ВТ		
MR MASON SPARKLKING CUVEE BRUT NV AUS		48	DRINKS - COLD	
	13.5		ICED COFFEE OR CHOCOLATE	10.8
ALPHA BOX & DICE SPARKLING PROSECCO SA	14	48	with cream and ice-cream	
			ICED LATTE	6.7
WHITES	GL	ВТ	MILKSHAKES (VGO) topped with chantilly cream rich chocolate, strawberry, banana, vanilla, caramel	12.3
DOTTIE LANES SAUVIGNON BLANC SA	14	67	add malt .5	
MANDOLETO PINOT GRIGIO IT	14.5	49	KIDS SHAKES	5.2
PEBBLE POINT CHARDONNAY SA	14	49	SMOOTHIES	
			TROPICAL SMOOTHIES-DAIRY FREE	12.8
	CI	DTI	BERRYLICIOUS strawberry, blueberry, mango, apple	
ROSE	GL 13	BTL 62	GREENGO kale, banana, mango, lemongrass	
HEARTS WILL PLAY ROSE FRA	13	02	GOLDEN DREAM Peach, pineapple, papaya, guava, aloe vera, apple	
REDS	GL	BTL	MANGO DELIGHT mango, pear, apple	
			MANGO DELIGITI mango, pear, apple	
GUILTY BY ASSOCIATION PINOT NOIR SA AUSTRALIAN FELIX CABERNET SHIRAZ SA	14	48	FRESH JUICES SML 5.2 REG 10.3 LA	R 11.3
HENRY & HUNTER SHIRAZ CABERNET AUS	- 13	54 62	orange juice	
HENRI & HOINTER SHIRAZ CADERNET AUS	13	02	purple heaven - carrot, beetroot, celery, ginger & apple	
			REG LAR	JUG
COCKTAILS			NON ALCOHOLIC 4.6 7.2	12.3
APEROL SPRITZ	18	/ 45	LEMON LIME AND BITTERS 4.6 7.2	12.3
APEROL, SPARKLING, SODA, ORANGE		,	SOFT DRINKS	12.0
BLOODY MARY	18.	.5	pepsi cola, lemon squash, diet pepsi, raspberry, lemonade, portello	
VODKA,TOMATO JUICE, TABASCO, CELERY				
MARGARITA	20).5	SPIDERS: ANY FLAVOUR WITH ICE-CREAM KID 5.2 LA	
TEQUILA, TRIPLE SEC, LIME, SALT			SPRING WATER 600ML	4.6
ESPRESSO MARTINI	20).5	STRANGE LOVE SPARKLING 375ML DIXIE CUPS various flavors	7.3 5
VODKA, COFFEE LIQUEUR, COLD DRIP COFFEE			DIXIE COF3 various flavors	5
COSMOPOLITAN	20).5	DRINKS - HOT	
VODKA, TRIPLE SEC, LIME, CRANBERRY			TEA AND HERBALS	6.2
BOATHOUSE MARTINI	20).5	english breakfast, earl grey, chai, green, chamomile,	
VANILLA VODKA, PASSION FRUIT, PROSECCO			peppermint, lemon grass, ginger	
LONG ISLAND ICED TEA VODKA, RUM, TEQUILA, GIN, TRIPLE SEC, LEMON,	23		MASALA CHAI LATTE IN POT	6.7
VODKA, KOIVI, TEQUILA, OIN, TRIFLE SEC, LEMON,	COLA		loose leaves ITALIAN HOT CHOCOLATE REG. 5.7 MU	G +11
BOTTLES & CANS			ask for chili	
CODONA EVIDA		11.5	COFFEE REG. 5.2 MUC decaf .6 extra shot .5 syrup .6	3 +1.1
CORONA EXTRA CROWN LAGER		11.5	OTHER MILK	+1.1
FAT YAK PALE ALE BOTTLE		11.5	inner goodness soy, milk lab almond, milk lab oat	
MOUNTAIN GOAT LAGER		11		
MOUNTAIN GOAT STEAM ALE		11		
SOMERSBY APPLE CIDER		11.5		
NON ALCOHOLIC BEERS				

8.5

HEAPS NORMAL ANOTHER LAGER / XPA

FAIRFIELD PARK **BOATHOUSE**

BREAKFAST

WEEKENDS FROM 8:30AM-11.45AM MID-WEEK FROM 9:00 - 11:45AM **ALL DAY ITEMS MARKED**

Please or	rder at reg	ister and p	ick up 1	from grill
-----------	-------------	-------------	----------	------------

EGGS ATLANTIC (LGO, VO) sourdough, smoked salmon, poached eggs and hollandaise sauce	26
TOAST WITH JAM sourdough gluten free multigrain	11
EGGS ON TOAST (LD, V) 2 eggs on toast fried or poached scrambled +2	15.5
EGGS BENEDICT (LGO, VO) sourdough, bacon, poached eggs with hollandaise sauc	26 e
PREALIZE OF BUILDING SOLVED	

BREAKFAST BUN (LDO, LGO, VO)	20
fried egg, bacon, hashbrown, tomato relish, parmesan,	
rocket on a toasted brioche bun	

PUMPKIN FRITTERS (V) pumpkin fritters, with labneh, rocket and chickpea salad	24
BOATHOUSE PANCAKES (LDO, V) 3 stack of pancakes, whipped white chocolate and	23

3 stack of pancakes, whipped white chocolate and
blackberry compote
CHINOA PORRIDGE (LD LG V VG)

quinoa and coconut porridge, stewed rhubarb and

freeze-dried berries	
BOATMANS BREAKFAST (AVAILABLE ALL DAY) (LDO, LGO)	31
fried eggs, bacon, chipolatas, hashbrown, mushroom,	
tomato relish togsted sourdough	

<u> </u>	
CHILLI SCRAMBLED EGGS (LDO, LGO, V)	28
scrambled eggs with house made chilli paste, avocado	
and fetta	

UPGRADES

SPINACH EGG BACON PANCAKE TOMATO	4
AVOCADO MUSHROOMS CHORIZO	5
HASH BROWN	6

LUNCH

FROM 11:30AM

BARRAMUNDI (LD, LGO)

pumpkin and pea risoni, herb sauce

Please order at register and pick up from grill	
FISH & CHIPS (LD, LGO) battered rockling, chips and salad	36
LIGHTLY FRIED CALAMARI -ENTREE (LD) snow pea tendril & lemon mayo upgrade to main +11	22
MUSHROOM PIE (V) buttered mash, peppercorn sauce	35
CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD (LDO, LGO, VO) cos lettuce, parmesan, sourdough croutons, bacon, mayo, egg	29
QUINOA SALAD (LD, LG, V, VG) quinoa and corn mix with seasonal vegetables and	27.5

HANDHELD

CHICKEN AND PESTO TOASTIE (LGO) cheese, capsicum, aioli	20
MUSHROOM AND BRIE TOASTIE (LDO, LGO, V, VGO) roasted wild mushrooms, brie	20
TOMATO CHEESE TOASTIE (LDO, LGO, V, VGO) mixed tomato, basil and mozzarella	20
BOATHOUSE BEEF BURGER (LDO, LGO) onion jam, lettuce, cheese, tomato, herb aioli and chips	31.5
CRISPY CHICKEN BURGER (LGO) lemon mayo, slaw and chips	31.5
STEAK SANDWICH (LDO, LGO) char grilled striploin, beetroot relish, rocket, tomato, pickled onion, bacon and chips	35
VEGAN BEEFLESS BURGER (LD, LGO, V, VG) beetroot relish, herb mayo, lettuce, tomato, pickled cucumber and chips	30
VEGAN SCHNITZEL BURGER (LD, V, VG) beetroot relish, herb mayo, lettuce, tomato, pickled cucumber and chips	30
DIZZA	

22

SOURDOUGH BASE

GARLIC PIZZA (LDO, LGO, V) confit garlic, mozzarella and herbs	23
MARGHERITA PIZZA (LDO, LGO, V, VGO) house made napoli, mozzarella and basil	25
PEPPERONI PIZZA (LDO, LGO) pepperoni, napoli, mozzarella	27
MUSHROOM PIZZA (LDO, LGO, V, VGO) wild roast mushrooms, napoli, basil pesto, rocket, mozzarella	27
PRAWN PIZZA (LD LGO)	20

GLUTEN FREE BASE +2

HOUSE DIPS (LD, LG, V, VG)

UPGRADES

CHICKEN +6 | PUMPKIN +6 | SALMON+7

napoli, mozzarella, prawns, red onion, rocket

RIVER BITES

nouse made dips with pitta bread and olives	
MUSHROOM ARANCINI (LD, V, VG)	22
truffle mayo	
HOUSE CHIPS (LD, LG, V, VG)	13
herb aioli	
GARDEN SALAD (LD, LG, V, VG)	12.5
seasonal vegetables and greens with house dressing	
SPICY CHIPS (LDO, LG, V, VGO)	13.5
spicy seasoning and herb mayo	

19

LITTLE NIPPERS

(avai	lable	e all	day)
-------	-------	-------	------

KIDS SCRAMBLED (LD, LGO, V) sourdough with 1 egg scrambled and butter	13
KIDS PANCAKES (V) with maple syrup and ice cream	14
KIDS CHEESEBURGER (LGO) tomato sauce and cheese	14
KIDS FISH & CHIPS (LD) with tomato sauce	14

KIDS PIZZA (LDO, V, VGO) napoli and mozzarella 14 KIDS NUGGETS with tomato sauce